
T1 Game Results

VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2016/07/25 13:25 - 2016/07/26 08:25

T1_Yes 2016/07/26 08:40 17.9 113.1 TD 14:40 T3_No

RANK NAME LAT LONG SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE

1 adrian T1_Yes 2016/07/26 09:40 17.7 113.2 TS 16:00 T3_No 2016/07/26 01:41:17 +08:00 40.00 40.00 84.00

2 Laughingson Wan T1_Yes 2016/07/26 13:40 18.1 112.8 TD 18:00 T3_No 2016/07/26 02:10:12 +08:00 60.00 60.00 76.00

3 晴空萬里轉捩點 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 08:40 17.7 113.4 TS 22:00 T3_No 2016/07/26 01:02:20 +08:00 74.00 74.00 70.40

4 Bill Cheng T1_Yes 2016/07/26 08:10 17.3 113.7 TD 24:00 T3_No 2016/07/26 00:35:58 +08:00 83.00 83.00 66.80

5 kfc7 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 17.3 114.0 TD 14:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 22:15:14 +08:00 86.00 86.00 65.60

6 Hkwww T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 17.7 113.9 TS 21:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 22:38:24 +08:00 90.00 90.00 64.00

7 CR國師 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 05:40 17.5 113.9 TD 25:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 23:07:19 +08:00 104.00 104.00 58.40

8 sunny T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 18.5 113.5 TD 6:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 14:40:14 +08:00 124.00 16% 104.16 58.34

9 wmh1206 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 07:30 17.8 113.6 TD 30:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 22:06:44 +08:00 111.00 111.00 55.60

10 Yuonchitisachild T1_Yes 2016/07/26 13:40 18.2 112.5 TS 22:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 22:39:17 +08:00 112.00 112.00 55.20

11 Kongcheung T1_Yes 2016/07/26 07:15 17.4 116.6 TD 13:20 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 15:05:55 +08:00 136.50 14% 117.39 53.04

12 Boys in Green T1_Yes 2016/07/26 00:00 17.0 115.0 TD 15:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 14:36:07 +08:00 150.00 18% 123.00 50.80

13 hks:o)n T1_Yes 2016/07/25 23:40 17.4 114.5 TD 20:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 20:14:51 +08:00 124.00 124.00 50.40

14 AmayaWing T1_Yes 2016/07/26 09:40 17.3 113.6 TD 33:40 T3_No 2016/07/25 15:20:06 +08:00 142.00 12% 124.96 50.02

15 斯冰菊 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 13:00 18.2 112.4 TS 10:30 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 22:13:05 +08:00 130.90 130.90 47.64

16 蘿莉愛蜜莉 T1_Yes 2016/07/26 05:40 18.0 113.5 TD 32:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 19:47:38 +08:00 132.00 132.00 47.20

17 mansunny T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 18.3 112.5 TS 6:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 17:02:29 +08:00 144.00 8% 132.48 47.01

18 mansunny T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 18.3 112.5 TS 6:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 17:03:32 +08:00 144.00 6% 135.36 45.86

19 kutartrain T1_Yes 2016/07/26 11:40 17.6 113.4 TD 34:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 23:28:53 +08:00 146.00 146.00 41.60

20 MICKEY AO T1_Yes 2016/07/26 03:35 17.3 114.1 TD 22:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 21:17:21 +08:00 146.50 146.50 41.40

21 alex hui T1_Yes 2016/07/25 21:40 18.2 114.5 TD 20:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 16:55:01 +08:00 172.00 10% 154.80 38.08

22 him8212 T1_Yes 2016/07/25 23:40 17.2 114.5 TD 11:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 20:15:17 +08:00 158.00 158.00 36.80

23 typhoonholics T1_Yes 2016/07/25 21:40 17.1 114.8 TD 17:35 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 20:13:00 +08:00 173.50 173.50 30.60

24 Perry T1_Yes 2016/07/26 07:15 18.2 113.9 TD 39:25 T3_No 2016/07/25 20:20:05 +08:00 179.00 179.00 28.40

25 Kenneth Chan T1_Yes 2016/07/26 10:40 17.2 114.2 TS 35:00 T3_No 2016/07/26 00:39:20 +08:00 190.00 190.00 24.00

26 adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2016/07/25 23:40 17.0 115.0 TD 23:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 17:42:09 +08:00 200.00 4% 192.00 23.20

27 (._.) T1_Yes 2016/07/25 22:40 17.5 115.2 TD 23:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 19:45:30 +08:00 200.00 2% 196.00 21.60

28 henrykuanZ T1_Yes 2016/07/26 08:45 17.5 112.5 TD 44:15 T3_No 2016/07/26 07:56:33 +08:00 198.00 198.00 20.80

29 chairrex T1_Yes 2016/07/25 21:40 17.3 115.9 TD 36:00 T3_No 2016/07/25 13:41:39 +08:00 262.00 20% 209.60 20.00

30 Pro-IW T1_Yes 2016/07/25 21:40 17.0 115.2 TD 41:10 T3_No 2016/07/25 21:32:57 +08:00 285.00 285.00 20.00

31 BennyKong T1_Yes 2016/07/25 21:40 17.2 124.9 TD 12:00 T3_Yes 2016/07/25 20:17:41 +08:00 372.00 372.00 20.00

##### Rafael Chan T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/07/25 20:27:20 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00

Invalid Submission(s):

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.

MIRINAE (1603, 05W)

ACTUAL

START DATE & TIME INTENSITY DURATION T3?T1?



T1 Game Results 2016 ACCUMULATED

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS 16 26 32

97W (2016/06/27) 97W (2016/06/27) NEPARTAK (1601, 02W) NEPARTAK (1601, 02W) MIRINAE (1603, 05W) MIRINAE (1603, 05W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL

1 9 8 adrian 2 104.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 84.00 104.00

2 9 7 Laughingson Wan 2 96.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 76.00 96.00

3 1 2 Yuonchitisachild 3 95.20 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 55.20 95.20

4 9 5 晴空萬里轉捩點 2 90.40 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 70.40 90.40

5 1 4 蘿莉愛蜜莉 3 87.20 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 47.20 87.20

6 9 3 Bill Cheng 2 86.80 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 66.80 86.80

7 1 6 alex hui 3 78.08 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 38.08 78.08

8 9 1 Kongcheung 2 73.04 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 53.04 73.04

9 9 0 Boys in Green 2 70.80 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 50.80 70.80

10 9 1 hks:o)n 2 70.40 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 50.40 70.40

11 9 2 AmayaWing 2 70.02 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 50.02 70.02

12 N/A N/A kfc7 1 65.60 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 65.60 65.60

13 1 12 Kenneth Chan 3 64.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 24.00 64.00

13 N/A N/A Hkwww 1 64.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 64.00 64.00

15 1 14 adrianou0328 3 63.20 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 23.20 63.20

16 9 7 kutartrain 2 61.60 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 41.60 61.60

17 9 8 MICKEY AO 2 61.40 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 41.40 61.40

18 1 17 Pro-IW 3 60.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 20.00 60.00

19 29 10 CR國師 2 58.40 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.40 58.40

20 N/A N/A sunny 1 58.34 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 58.34 58.34

21 N/A N/A wmh1206 1 55.60 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 55.60 55.60

22 29 7 斯冰菊 2 47.64 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 47.64 47.64

23 N/A N/A mansunny 1 47.01 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 47.01 47.01

24 N/A N/A mansunny 1 45.86 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 45.86 45.86

25 1 24 Au Kwan Nok 2 40.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 N/A 40.00

25 1 24 typhoonholics 2 40.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 N/A 40.00

27 N/A N/A him8212 1 36.80 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 36.80 36.80

28 N/A N/A typhoonholics 1 30.60 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 30.60 30.60

29 N/A N/A Perry 1 28.40 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 28.40 28.40

30 N/A N/A (._.) 1 21.60 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 21.60 21.60

31 29 2 henrykuanZ 2 20.80 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80 20.80

32 9 23 ManfredCheng 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 vincent 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 Ken 2 20.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 ChrisLo 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 Andy 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 Jaden Mok 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 岑明智 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 kel 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 tommyckw2 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 9 23 慕容紫英 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

32 N/A N/A chairrex 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00

32 N/A N/A BennyKong 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00

44 29 15 Typhoonsunny Bow 1 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00

44 29 15 vonairda 1 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00

44 N/A N/A Rafael Chan 1 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00
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